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Date Range:
TOTAL QUANTITY OF PRODUCTS 65

Child Groups:
Color Size
Black Melange Unisex Medium
Black Melange Unisex Large
Black Melange Unisex X-Large
Black Melange Unisex 2X-Large
Collegiate Burgundy Melange Unisex 2X-Large
Collegiate Navy Melange Unisex Large
Collegiate Navy Melange Unisex 3X-Large

Product Total

Qty.

1

—_

—_

21

Paid
$60.00
$180.00
$360.00
$300.00
$120.00
$60.00
$60.00

$1,260.00

Base
$60.00
$180.00
$360.00
$300.00
$120.00
$60.00

$60.00
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Color Size Qty. Paid Base
Collegiate Royal Melange Unisex 3X-Large 1 $60.00 $60.00
Lucky Blue Melange Unisex 2X-Large 1 $60.00 $60.00

Product Total 21 $1,260.00

Adidas Mélange Polo ( Adidas Style A402)

Color Size Qty. Paid Base
Charcoal Mens Large 1 $32.00 $32.00
Charcoal Mens X-Large 1 $32.00 $32.00
Charcoal Mens 2X-Large 4 $140.00  $128.00
Charcoal Mens 3X-Large 1 $36.00 $32.00
Deep Navy Mens Large 1 $32.00 $32.00
Deep Navy Mens X-Large 1 $32.00 $32.00
Jet Black Mens X-Large 1 $32.00 $32.00
Jet Black Mens 3X-Large 1 $36.00 $32.00
Royal Mens X-Large 1 $32.00 $32.00

Product Total 12 $404.00

Port & Company Performance Fleece Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt ( Port & Company Style PC590H )




Color Qty. Paid Base
Black Adult One Size Fits All 2 $30.00 $30.00

Product Total 2 $30.00

Port Authority Easy Care Cap ( Port Authority Style C608 )

Color Size Qty. Paid Base
Light Stone/Classic Navy Mens X-Large 1 $46.00 $46.00
Black/Light Stone Mens Large 2 $92.00 $92.00
Black/Light Stone Mens X-Large 1 $46.00 $46.00
Light Blue/Light Stone Mens Large 1 $35.00 $35.00
Light Blue/Light Stone Mens X-Large 2 $92.00 $92.00
Strong Blue Mens 3X-Large 1 $50.00 $46.00
Ultramarine Blue Mens 2X-Large 1 $38.00 $35.00
White/Light Stone Mens 2X-Large 1 $38.00 $35.00

Product Total 10 $437.00

Port Authority Long Sleeve Easy Care Shirt ( Port Authority Style S608 )




Color Size Qty. Paid Base
Black/Light Stone Mens Medium 1 $30.00 $30.00
Navy/Light Stone Mens X-Large 1 $30.00 $30.00
Red/Light Stone Mens Large 1 $30.00 $30.00
Red/Light Stone Mens X-Large 1 $30.00 $30.00
Stone Mens Large 1 $30.00 $30.00
Ultramarine Blue Mens 2X-Large 1 $32.00 $30.00
Product Total 6 $182.00
Port Authority Short Sleeve Easy Care Shirt ( Port Authority Style S508 )
Color Size Qty. Paid Base
Black/Grey Steel Adult One Size Fits All 5 $75.00 $75.00
Black/White Adult One Size Fits All 1 $15.00 $15.00
Product Total 6 $90.00
Port Authority Snapback Trucker Cap ( Port Authority Style C112)
Color Size Qty. Paid Base
Black/Light Stone Mens Tall 2X-Large Tall 1 $41.00 $38.00

Product Total

$41.00



Port Authority Tall Long Sleeve Easy Care Shirt ( Port Authority Style TLS608 )

Color

Black

Black

Black

Dark Grey Heather
Ltgreyht

Truenavy

Truenavy

Size

Mens Large
Mens X-Large
Mens 2X-Large
Mens 3X-Large
Mens X-Large
Mens X-Large
Mens 2X-Large

Product Total

Sport-Tek Sport-Wick Flex Fleece 1/4-Zip ( Sport-Tek Style ST561 )

Qty.

Paid
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

$294.00

Base
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

$42.00
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