

## Product Report Mooresville Masonic Lodge

496

See if works

TOTAL QUANTITY OF PRODUCTS 65	Date R	ange: 12/8/24 - 2/14/25			
	Child G	iroups: true			
Color		Size	Qty.	Paid	Base
Black Melange		Unisex Medium	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
Black Melange		Unisex Large	3	\$180.00	\$180.00
Black Melange		Unisex X-Large	6	\$360.00	\$360.00
Black Melange		Unisex 2X-Large	5	\$300.00	\$300.00
Collegiate Burgundy Melange		Unisex 2X-Large	2	\$120.00	\$120.00
Collegiate Navy Melange		Unisex Large	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
Collegiate Navy Melange		Unisex 3X-Large	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
		Product Total	21	\$1,260.00	

Color		Size	Qty.	Paid	Base
Collegiate Royal Melange		Unisex 3X-Large	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
Lucky Blue Melange		Unisex 2X-Large	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
		Product Total	21	\$1,260.00	
didas Mélange Polo ( Adid	as Style A402 )				
Color	Size		Qty.	Paid	Base
Charcoal	Mens Large		1	\$32.00	\$32.00
Charcoal	Mens X-Large		1	\$32.00	\$32.0
Charcoal	Mens 2X-Large		4	\$140.00	\$128.0
Charcoal	Mens 3X-Large		1	\$36.00	\$32.00
Deep Navy	Mens Large		1	\$32.00	\$32.0
Deep Navy	Mens X-Large	Mens X-Large		\$32.00	\$32.0
Jet Black	Mens X-Large	Mens X-Large		\$32.00	\$32.0
Jet Black	Mens 3X-Large		1	\$36.00	\$32.0
Royal	Mens X-Large		1	\$32.00	\$32.0
	Product Total		12	\$404.00	

Port & Company Performance Fleece Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt (Port & Company Style PC590H)

Color	Size	Qty.	Paid	Base
Black	Adult One Size Fits All	2	\$30.00	\$30.00
	Product Total	2	\$30.00	
ort Authority Easy Care Cap ( Port Authority Style C608 )				

Color	Size	Qty.	Paid	Base
Light Stone/Classic Navy	Mens X-Large	1	\$46.00	\$46.00
Black/Light Stone	Mens Large	2	\$92.00	\$92.00
Black/Light Stone	Mens X-Large	1	\$46.00	\$46.00
Light Blue/Light Stone	Mens Large	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
Light Blue/Light Stone	Mens X-Large	2	\$92.00	\$92.00
Strong Blue	Mens 3X-Large	1	\$50.00	\$46.00
Ultramarine Blue	Mens 2X-Large	1	\$38.00	\$35.00
White/Light Stone	Mens 2X-Large	1	\$38.00	\$35.00
	Product Total	10	\$437.00	

Port Authority Long Sleeve Easy Care Shirt (Port Authority Style S608)

Color	Size	Qty.	Paid	Base
Black/Light Stone	Mens Medium	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Navy/Light Stone	Mens X-Large	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Red/Light Stone	Mens Large	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Red/Light Stone	Mens X-Large	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Stone	Mens Large	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Ultramarine Blue	Mens 2X-Large	1	\$32.00	\$30.00
	Product Total	6	\$182.00	
	sy Care Shirt ( Port Authority Style S508 )	Otv	Paid	Base
	sy Care Shirt ( Port Authority Style S508 ) Size	Qty.	Paid	Base
Color		<b>Qty.</b> 5	<b>Paid</b> \$75.00	<b>Base</b> \$75.00
<b>Color</b> Black/Grey Steel	Size			
ort Authority Short Sleeve Eas <b>Color</b> Black/Grey Steel Black/White	Size Adult One Size Fits All	5	\$75.00	\$75.00
<b>Color</b> Black/Grey Steel Black/White	Size       Adult One Size Fits All       Adult One Size Fits All	5	\$75.00 \$15.00	\$75.00
<b>Color</b> Black/Grey Steel Black/White	Size       Adult One Size Fits All       Adult One Size Fits All       Product Total	5	\$75.00 \$15.00	\$75.00
<b>Color</b> Black/Grey Steel Black/White	Size       Adult One Size Fits All       Adult One Size Fits All       Product Total	5	\$75.00 \$15.00	\$75.00
<b>Color</b> Black/Grey Steel Black/White	Size       Adult One Size Fits All       Adult One Size Fits All       Product Total	5	\$75.00 \$15.00	\$75.00
<b>Color</b> Black/Grey Steel Black/White ort Authority Snapback Truck	Size         Adult One Size Fits All         Adult One Size Fits All         Product Total         er Cap ( Port Authority Style C112 )	6	\$75.00 \$15.00 \$90.00	\$75.00

Port Authority Tall Long Sleeve Easy Care Shirt (Port Authority Style TLS608)

Color	Size	Qty.	Paid	Base
Black	Mens Large	1	\$42.00	\$42.00
Black	Mens X-Large	1	\$42.00	\$42.00
Black	Mens 2X-Large	1	\$42.00	\$42.00
Dark Grey Heather	Mens 3X-Large	1	\$42.00	\$42.00
Ltgreyht	Mens X-Large	1	\$42.00	\$42.00
Truenavy	Mens X-Large	1	\$42.00	\$42.00
Truenavy	Mens 2X-Large	1	\$42.00	\$42.00
	Product Total	7	\$294.00	
Sport-Tek Sport-Wick Flex Fleece 1/4-Zip ( Sport-Tel	< Style ST561 )			

© Copyright 2008-2025 OrderMyGear LLC

Privacy Policy & Terms